REPAIR
ZAVOD MIRU JUNIORU - 2023/ COURSE DE LA PAIX JUNIORS - 2023
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA / INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

2B .ETAPA / STAGE
Silni¢ni zavod-Roudnice-Stéti

Poradatel / Organiser : Cyklisticky klub Slavoj Terezin Datum / Date : 5.5.2023
Délka etapy / Number of km : 61,4 km Rychlost vitéze / Average speed of the winner : 45,509 km/h
Cas: Rozdil Bo/Pe
IRM Pof St.&is. UCIID Pfijmeni, jméno Kod druzstva/DruZstvo Time: Gap  Bo/Pe
IRM Place No. UCIID Surname, Name Team Code / Team h: m: s m:s  sec
1.. 2.10047329920 *KRAL Krystof ........ CZE National Team Czech Repub 1: 20:57 +00:00 8
2.. 8.10054772648 *PHILIPSEN Withen Alber DEN National Tem Denmark ... 1: 20:57 +00:00 7
3.. 7.10036120962 STORM Theodor ....... DEN National Tem Denmark ... 1: 20:57 +00:00 2
4.. 9.10036115912 FRYDKIJAR Patrick . .... DEN National Tem Denmark ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
5..119. 10066177525 GRISELMatys.......... FRA National Team France .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
6.. 11.10098917045 JENSEN Andreas ....... DEN National Tem Denmark ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
7.. 51.10017556374 RAVBAR Anze......... SLO National Team Slovenia ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
8.. 62.10023306959 LUGTHART Sjors ...... NED National Team Netherlands 1: 20:57  +00:00
9.. 24.10046068819 SCHWARZBACHER Matt SVK National Team Slovakia ... 1: 20:57  +00:00
10.. 31.10035003341 BERNSMats........... LUX National Team Luxemburg . 1: 20:57  +00:00
11.. 85.10048545753 KESSLER Bruno ....... REG Team Region Sachsen .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
12..121. 10029255079 CATTANI Alessandro . ... ITA National Team Italy. ... ... 1: 20:57  +00:00
13..111.10047280410 KOBR Robert .......... MX2 R. Kreuziger Cycling Acade 1: 20:57 +00:00
14.. 29.10081091980 INGEBRIGTSEN Storm .. NOR National Team Norway ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
15.. 30.10020487087 *ORN-KRISTOFF Felix . NOR National Team Norway ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
16.. 84.10023419117 VIJFVINKEL Mika ..... MX1 MIX Cannibal-Hillingdon-S 1: 20:57  +00:00
17.. 66.10023132258 VAN DER WERFF Thom NED National Team Netherlands 1: 20:57  +00:00
18.. 10.10055662018 *CLEMMESSEN Theodor DEN National Tem Denmark ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
19.. 75.10056135496 TOTH Marko .......... HUN National Team Hungaria .. 1: 20:57 +00:00
20.. 63.10023072341 *REMIIN Senna ....... NED National Team Netherlands 1: 20:57  +00:00
21..126 . 10031785163 TURCONI Fillipo . ..... ITA National Team Italy ... ... 1: 20:57  +00:00
22.. 16.10062245385 ARENZLeon........... GER National Team German ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
23..140 . 10065110121 EEMAN Kamiel ........ BEL National Team Belgium ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
24.. 38.10075558940 ADUSON Gabriel Helmut . EST National Team Estonia .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
25..120. 10073602166 LAMBERT WETZEL To FRA National Team France .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
26.. 52.10017556475 *OMRZEL Jakob........ SLO National Team Slovenia ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
27..108 . 10049005794 MERLOV Ville ........ SWE National Team Sweden ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
28.. 88.10036552109 *ALBRECHT Pepe...... REG Team Region Sachsen .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
29.. 55.10065294825 WIKA-CZARNOWSKI D POL National Team Poland .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
30.. 92.10034801560 BINGGELI Alexandre ... SUI National Team Switzerland . 1: 20:57  +00:00
31.. 81.10107574600 *BORREMANS Kasper .. MX1 MIX Cannibal-Hillingdon-S 1: 20:57 +00:00
32.. 86.10062256806 LUCA Jacob ........... REG Team Region Sachsen .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
33..131.10089928276 USHAKOV Matvey. . .... UKR National Team Ukraine ... 1: 20:57  +00:00
34.. 21.10046043153 NOVAK Samuel ....... SVK National Team Slovakia ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
35.. 26.10065498222 UGLEHUS Mikal........ NOR National Team Norway ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
36.. 65.10053117584 VLOT Mees ........... NED National Team Netherlands 1: 20:57  +00:00
37..115.10067958180 BARUSSEAU Mathéo ... FRA National Team France .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
38.. 49.10017653677 SKOK Marcel ......... SLO National Team Slovenia ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
39.. 64.10023074765 TIJISSEN Viego......... NED National Team Netherlands 1: 20:57  +00:00
40.. 12.10052055133 TROELSEN Tore........ DEN National Tem Denmark ... 1: 20:57  +00:00
41..116 . 10082855158 BERG Gabriel .......... FRA National Team France .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
42..134 .10051116859 *PREYLER Gabriel . . .... AUT National Team Austria ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
43.. 54.10061206879 *MERNIK Sven Aleksand SLO National Team Slovenia ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
44.. 43.10061901643 BOUCHARD Alexis. . ... CAN national Team Canada . ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
45.. 42 .10082962060 MAEUIBO Markus . .... EST National Team Estonia .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
46.. 46.10063901257 BERGERON Charles. . ... CAN national Team Canada .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
47..130. 10094600040 *CHYZHYKOV Heorhii . UKR National Team Ukraine ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
48.. 41.10089847545 SAULEvar............ EST National Team Estonia .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
49.. 61.10023312720 GALRyan............. NED National Team Netherlands 1: 20:57  +00:00
50..123.10032936231 DONATI Davide . . ...... ITA National Team Italy ... ... 1: 20:57  +00:00
51.. 99.10096095961 NEFF Henry ........... USA National Team USA ...... 1: 20:57 +00:00
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52..139.10065111434 DRIESEN Niels ........ BEL National Team Belgium ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
53.. 40.10088990006 KUUT Oskar .......... EST National Team Estonia . ... 1: 21:22  +00:25
54.. 25.10020231554 NORDHAGEN Jorgen . ... NOR National Team Norway... 1:20:57 +00:00
55.. 97.10072105033 AUGUST Andrew . ...... USA National Team USA ... ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
56.. 53.10017620537 *VALIAVEC Erazem . ... SLO National Team Slovenia ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
57.. 14.10058744291 LEIDERT Louis......... GER National Team German ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
58..107 . 10022499334 *LARSSON Linus....... SWE National Team Sweden ... 1: 21:22 +00:25
59.. 47.10060613058 RENAUD-TREMBLAY Sa CAN national Team Canada .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
60.. 101 . 10071935079 STOKES Ben .......... USA National Team USA ...... 1: 20:57 +00:00
61.. 17.10048356908 *FIETZKE Paul......... GER National Team German ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
62.. 83.10089472376 YAKOVLEV Daniil ... .. MX1 MIX Cannibal-Hillingdon-S 1: 20:57  +00:00
63.. 27.10094079573 HAUGLAND Kasper .... NOR National Team Norway ... 1: 21:22 +00:25
64.. 60.10092719755 *GOSZCZURNY Patryk .. POL National Team Poland .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
65.. 50.10017651556 MAROLT Jaka ......... SLO National Team Slovenia ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
66.. 79.10102568184 FRANKS Alex ......... MX1 MIX Cannibal-Hillingdon-S 1: 20:57  +00:00
67.. 19.10046080842 RISKA Richard ........ SVK National Team Slovakia ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
68.. 33.10035003846 URY Fynn............. LUX National Team Luxemburg 1: 21:22 +00:25
69.. 1.10047422876 BARTA Martin . ....... CZE National Team Czech Repub 1: 20:57  +00:00
70..128 . 10102502207 SHYRIN Daniil . ........ UKR National Team Ukraine ... 1: 21:22 +00:25
71.. 13.10036531796 ALBRECHT Toni ...... GER National Team German ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
72.. 3.10047373972 *SUMPIK Pavel . ........ CZE National Team Czech Repub 1: 20:57  +00: 00
73..138 . 10064192156 *STOCKER Marco ... .. AUT National Team Austria ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
74.. 20.10080448851 DUNAR Dominik ....... SVK National Team Slovakia ... 1: 21:22 +00:25
75..114 . 10047423886 *FALTYNEK Jan....... MX2 R. Kreuziger Cycling Acade 1: 20:57  +00:00
76.. 93.10130647967 *GINTER Nicolas . ...... SUI National Team Switzerland . 1: 21:22  +00:25
77..133.10079633546 GORITSCHNIG Marco .. AUT National Team Austria ... 1:21:22 +00:25
78.. 28.10082281444 *WAHRE Andreas....... NOR National Team Norway ... 1:21:22 +00:25
79..112 . 10047818354 JEZEK Vaclav.......... MX2 R. Kreuziger Cycling Acade 1: 20:57  +00:00
80.. 45.10022211061 NEY Matthew ......... CAN national Team Canada .... 1: 21:22 +00:25
81..122.10093614377 *FINN Lorenzo Mark . . . .. ITA National Team Italy ... ... 1: 20:57  +00:00
82.. 87.10058544231 *ROBLER Jannes ....... REG Team Region Sachsen .... 1:21:22 +00:25
83.. 96.10034802368 POOT Mats ........... SUI National Team Switzerland . 1: 21:22  +00:25
84..100. 10071895673 MAKOHON Jack ....... USA National Team USA ...... 1: 21:22  +00:25
85.. 39.10075559849 RUSTER Oliver......... EST National Team Estonia .... 1: 21:22 +00:25
86.. 57.10078001522 GRUSZCYNSKI Filip ... POL National Team Poland .... 1:20:57 +00:00
87.. 58.10053908843 MURYJ Antoni......... POL National Team Poland .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
88..127.10089913728 TESTSOV Yvhen ....... UKR National Team Ukraine ... 1: 21:22  +00:25
89.. 5.10047402870 *ZAHALKA Stépan . ..... CZE National Team Czech Repub 1: 21:22  +00:25
90.. 34.10035012233 MASSEN Noah ........ LUX National Team Luxemburg 1: 21:49 +00:52
91..102.10118186703 DIMAMBRO Enrico .... USA National Team USA ...... 1: 21:22  +00:25
92.. 48.10100795916 POWELL Ethan ........ CAN national Team Canada .... 1: 21:49  +00:52
93.. 59.10070382170 *ADASZAK Ksawery ... POL National Team Poland .... 1: 20:57 +00:00
94..144 . 10065115575 SOENENS Viktor ...... BEL National Team Belgium ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
95.. 95.10034804186 *HOCHULI Florian . .. ... SUI National Team Switzerland . 1: 21:22 +00:25
96.. 77.10023656462 *VAS Barnabas......... HUN National Team Hungaria .. 1: 20:57  +00:00
97.. 4.10004772683 *PESEK Adam.......... CZE National Team Czech Repub 1: 21:22  +00:25
98.. 76.10063367858 *HANCZ Tamas........ HUN National Team Hungaria .. 1: 21:22  +00:25
99..105.10132390230 ASTROMIvan.......... SWE National Team Sweden ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
100.. 137 . 10107231763 SCHABERNIG Simon . ... AUT National Team Austria ... 1:21:22 +00:25
101.. 74.10106098984 POLLNER Balazs Laszl6. HUN National Team Hungaria .. 1: 21:56 +00:59
102.. 56.10093070975 KOCUR Franciszek . . ... POL National Team Poland . ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
103.. 98.10124853936 PARHAM Darren.. . ...... USA National Team USA ...... 1: 21:22  +00:25
104..132 . 10089601510 SHEVCHENKO Daniil .. UKR National Team Ukraine ... 1:22:27 +01:30
105.. 78.10059501396 *TAKACS Zsombor .. ... HUN National Team Hungaria .. 1: 20:57 +00:00
106.. 106 . 10022593506 OLDIN Alfred.......... SWE National Team Sweden ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
107..103 . 10022349083 KIHL Gabriel ........... SWE National Team Sweden . ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
108.. 94.10034795395 *GRAF Cedric.......... SUI National Team Switzerland . 1: 20:57 +00:00
109.. 18.10054398994 *KINGSIan ........... GER National Team German ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
110.. 70.10055098004 VELICIC Bosko ........ SRB National Team Serbia . . . .. 1:23:01  +02:04
111.. 67.10079717311 *STANIC Dusan ....... SRB National Team Serbia .. ... 1: 23:01 +02:04
112..143.10091042160 *KEPPENS Cedric....... BEL National Team Belgium ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
113..141. 10065091024 MARIVOET SCHOLIERS BEL National Team Belgium ... 1: 20:57 +00:00
114.. 6.10094955405 BITTNERJan.......... CZE National Team Czech Repub 1: 20:57  +00:00
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115..
116..
117..
118..
119..
120..
121..
122..
123..
124..
125..
126..
OTL 127..

22

32.
118.
109.
142 .
117.
110.
15.
37.
44

124 .
125.
136 .

10030767370
10030841839
10096602886
. 10046082559
10109094466
10066037277
10081186960
10065119316
10066042634
10047280309
10045891993
10076063542
10054791644

NEGRENTE Mattia
GUALDI Simone
*SIEBER Florian
JACKULIAK Robert
KORVA Oliver

DECOMBLE
*VLK Josef
WIDAR Jano

BISIAUX Léo
KOBR Richard

REIBSCH Jonas
LENZIUS Martti

ROY Justin .

Maxime. . ..

ITA National Team Italy ... ... 1: 20:
ITA National Team Italy ... ... 1: 20:
AUT National Team Austria ... 1: 23:
SVK National Team Slovakia ... 1: 23:
LUX National Team Luxemburg 1: 23:
FRA National Team France .... 1: 20:
MX2 R. Kreuziger Cycling Acade 1: 20:
BEL National Team Belgium ... 1: 20:
FRA National Team France .... 1: 20:
MX2 R. Kreuziger Cycling Acade 1: 20:
GER National Team German ... 1: 21

EST National Team Estonia. ... 1: 20:
CAN national Team Canada . ... 1: 40:

57
57
18
21
21
57
57
57
57
57
122
57
00

+00:
+00:
+02:
+02:
+02:
+00:
+00:
+00:
+00:
+00:
+00:
+00:
+19:

00
00
21
24
24
00
00
00
00
00
25
00
03

Coureurs hors délai/Riders finishing out of time limit/Pocet zdvodnikd po limitu : 1

Coureurs ayant abandonné/Riders abandoning the Race /Pocet vzdalych zavodniku :

0

Uvedené Casy jsou bez bonifikaci a penalizaci./All times are without bonuses and penalty.
Nombre de partans/Number of startes/Pocet startujicich : 128

DNF=Abandon/Did not Finish/Vzdal
DSQ=Disqualifié/Disqualified/Diskvalifikace
OTL=Hors délai/Outside Time Limit/Po ¢asovém limitu

DNS=Non partant/ Did not Start/Nenastoupil na start

LAP=Lapped
OVL=Overlapped

BODOVACI SOUTEZ v / INDIVIDUAL POINTS COMPETITION in :

2B . ETAPE / STAGE

Poi St.¢is. Jméno, pfijmeni Body Poi St.¢is. Jméno, pfijmeni Body
Place No. Surname, Name Points Place No. Surname, Name Points
1 2 *KRAL Krystof ............. 25 9 24 SCHWARZBACHER Matthias . . 7
2 8  *PHILIPSEN Withen Albert.... 20 10 31 BERNSMats................ 6
3 7 STORM Theodor ............ 16 11 85 KESSLER Bruno ............ 5
4 9 FRYDKIJAR Patrick .......... 14 12 121  CATTANI Alessandro . ........ 4
5 119 GRISELMatys............... 12 13 111 KOBR Robert ............... 3
6 11 JENSEN Andreas ............ 10 14 29  INGEBRIGTSEN Storm . ...... 2
7 51 RAVBARAnZe.............. 9 15 30 *ORN-KRISTOFF Felix ....... 1
8 62 LUGTHART Sjors ........... 8
DRUZSTVA v/ TEAMS CLASSIFICATION in: 2B . ETAPA /STAGE
Cas: Rozdil Cas: Rozdil
Pof  Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Time Gap Pof  Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Time Gap
Place Team Code / Team h: m: s m:s Place Team Code / Team h: m: s m: s
I.DEN.................... 4:02:51  4+00:00 | 13.CAN.................... 4:02:51 +00:00
2.NED.................... 4:02:51  4+00:00 | 14.USA..................... 4:02:51 +00:00
3NOR.................... 4:02:51  4+00:00 | 15.MX2......... ... 4:02:51 +00:00
4.FRA ....... ... ... . ..... 4:02:51 4+00:00 | 16.BEL..................... 4:02:51 +00:00
6.SLO.................... 4:02:51 4+00:00 | 17.POL..................... 4:02:51 +00:00
S5REG.................... 4:02:51 +00:00 | 18 HUN.................... 4:02:51 +00:00
TIATA ... . 4:02:51  +00:00 | 19.SWE.................... 4:02:51 +00:00
8MX1 ... 4:02:51  4+00:00 | 20.UKR.................... 4:03:16 +00: 25
9.SVK . ........ . 4:02:51  4+00:00 | 21.AUT.................... 4:03:16 +00: 25
10.EST ... .. 4:02:51  4+00:00 | 22.SUL............ccvv.... 4:03:16 +00: 25
11.GER.................... 4:02:51  4+00:00 | 23.LUX.........ccciviiin... 4:04:08 +01:17
12.CZE . ....... ... ... ... 4:02:51 +00:00 |
RYCHLOSTNI PREMIE / SPRINTS PREMIE : 2B .ETAPA / STAGE

Hostka 31km

1 .. 8 *PHILIPSEN Withen Albe DEN National Te

3b |

2 .. 2 *KRALKrystof......... CZE National Tea 2 b |
3 .. 17 *FIETZKEPaul........ GER National Tea 1 b |
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CELKOVE VYSLEDKY PO /GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER : 2B . ETAPE / STAGE

Celkova délka / Distance Course : 173,0 km Rychlost vitéze / Average speed of the winner 43,065 km/h

éas; ROZdﬂ

Pof St.¢is. UCIID Pfijmeni, jméno Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Time: Gap

Place no. UCI ID Surname, Name Team Code / Team h: m: s m: s
1. 25.10020231554 NORDHAGEN Jorgen .. ..NOR National Team Norway . . .. ... 4:00:51 + 00:00
2. 97.10072105033 AUGUST Andrew....... USA National Team USA . ........ 4:01:06 + 00:15
3. 65.10053117584 VLOT Mees ........... NED National Team Netherlands ... 4:01:37 + 00:46
4. 17 .10048356908 *FIETZKE Paul......... GER National Team German . .. ... 4:01:37 + 00:46
5. 8 . 10054772648 *PHILIPSEN Withen Alber DEN National Tem Denmark ... ... 4:01:38 + 00:47
6. 18.10054398994 *KINGSIan ........... GER National Team German . .. ... 4:01:39 + 00:48
7. 63.10023072341 *REMIIN Senna ........ NED National Team Netherlands ... 4:01:42 + 00:51
8. 14 .10058744291 LEIDERT Louis......... GER National Team German . .. ... 4:01:45 + 00:54
9. 7.10036120962 STORM Theodor ....... DEN National Tem Denmark ... ... 4:01:46 + 00:55
10. 85.10048545753 KESSLER Bruno ....... REG Team Region Sachsen ....... 4:01:49 + 00:58
11.  3.10047373972 *SUMPIK Pavel ......... CZE National Team Czech Republic  4: 01:53  + 01:02
12. 61.10023312720 GALRyan............. NED National Team Netherlands ... 4:01:53 + 01:02
13. 118 . 10066037277 DECOMBLE Maxime . ... FRA National Team France ....... 4:01:54 + 01:03
14. 122 . 10093614377 *FINN Lorenzo Mark . . . .. ITA National Team Italy ......... 4:01:54 + 01:03
15. 9.10036115912 FRYDKIJAR Patrick ..... DEN National Tem Denmark . . . ... 4:01:55 + 01:04
16. 16 .10062245385 ARENZLeon........... GER National Team German . .. ... 4:01:56 + 01:05
17. 55.10065294825 WIKA-CZARNOWSKI Da POL National Team Poland . ... ... 4:01:56 + 01:05
18. 57.10078001522 GRUSZCYNSKI Filip ... POL National Team Poland . ... ... 4:01:59 + 01:08
19. 142 . 10065119316 WIDARJano........... BEL National Team Belgium ... ... 4:02:00 + 01:09
20. 81 .10107574600 *BORREMANS Kasper ..MX1 MIX Cannibal-Hillingdon-Shel 4:02:00 + 01:09
21. 24 .10046068819 SCHWARZBACHER Matt SVK National Team Slovakia . ... .. 4:02:01 + 01:10
22. 51.10017556374 RAVBAR Anze......... SLO National Team Slovenia . . .... 4:02:01 + 01:10
23. 59.10070382170 *ADASZAK Ksawery ... POL National Team Poland ....... 4:02:02 + 01:11
24. 11 .10098917045 JENSEN Andreas ....... DEN National Tem Denmark . . . . .. 4:02:03 + 01:12
25. 144 . 10065115575 SOENENS Viktor ....... BEL National Team Belgium . .. ... 4:02:09 + 01:18
26. 1.10047422876 BARTA Martin ........ CZE National Team Czech Republic  4: 02:09 + 01:18
27. 31.10035003341 BERNSMats........... LUX National Team Luxemburg .... 4:02:09 + 01:18
28. 121 .10029255079 CATTANI Alessandro . . ..ITA National Team Italy.......... 4:02:10 + 01:19
29. 27 .10094079573 HAUGLAND Kasper ....NOR National Team Norway . ..... 4:02:11 + 01:20
30. 66 .10023132258 VAN DER WERFF Thom NED National Team Netherlands ... 4:02:11 + 01:20
31. 26.10065498222 UGLEHUS Mikal ........ NOR National Team Norway . ..... 4:02:12 + 01:21
32. 125.10030841839 GUALDI Simone........ ITA National Team Italy ......... 4:02:12 + 01:21
33. 47 .10060613058 RENAUD-TREMBLAY Sa CAN national Team Canada . ...... 4:02:13 + 01:22
34. 60 .10092719755 *GOSZCZURNY Patryk ..POL National Team Poland ....... 4:02:13 + 01:22
35. 141 . 10065091024 MARIVOET SCHOLIERS BEL National Team Belgium ... ... 4:02:13 + 01:22
36. 99 .10096095961 NEFF Henry ........... USA National Team USA ......... 4:02:14 + 01:23
37. 126 . 10031785163 TURCONI Fillipo ....... ITA National Team Italy ......... 4:02:16 + 01:25
38. 117 . 10066042634 BISIAUX Léo........... FRA National Team France ....... 4:02:17 + 01:26
39.  6.10094955405 BITTNERJan.......... CZE National Team Czech Republic 4:02:18 + 01:27
40. 115. 10067958180 BARUSSEAU Mathéo ... FRA National Team France ....... 4:02:18 + 01:27
41. 53.10017620537 *VALIAVEC Erazem. . ... SLO National Team Slovenia . ... .. 4:02:20 + 01:29
42. 124 . 10030767370 NEGRENTE Mattia . ... .. ITA National Team Italy ......... 4:02:20 + 01:29
43. 139 . 10065111434 DRIESEN Niels ........ BEL National Team Belgium ... ... 4:02:21 + 01:30
44 . 52 .10017556475 *OMRZEL Jakob........ SLO National Team Slovenia . .. ... 4:02:23 + 01:32
45. 140 . 10065110121 EEMAN Kamiel ........ BEL National Team Belgium . ... .. 4:02:23 + 01:32
46. 19.10046080842 RISKA Richard ........ SVK National Team Slovakia . ..... 4:02:23  +01:32
47. 64 .10023074765 TIISSEN Viego......... NED National Team Netherlands ... 4:02:26 + 01:35
48. 43 .10061901643 BOUCHARD Alexis. . ... CAN national Team Canada . ... ... 4:02:27 + 01:36
49. 38.10075558940 ADUSON Gabriel Helmut . EST National Team Estonia ....... 4:02:28 + 01:37
50. 84 .10023419117 VIJFVINKEL Mika .. ... MX1 MIX Cannibal-Hillingdon-Shel 4: 02:29 + 01:38
51. 114 . 10047423886 *FALTYNEK Jan........ MX2 R. Kreuziger Cycling Academy 4:02:29 + 01:38
52. 58.10053908843 MURYJ Antoni......... POL National Team Poland . ...... 4:02:32 + 01:41
53. 130 . 10094600040 *CHYZHYKOV Heorhii . UKR National Team Ukraine . ..... 4:02:37 + 01:46
54. 21.10046043153 NOVAK Samuel ........ SVK National Team Slovakia . ..... 4:02:38 + 01:47
55. 20 .10080448851 DUNAR Dominik ....... SVK National Team Slovakia . ..... 4:02:41 + 01:50
56. 100 . 10071895673 MAKOHON Jack ....... USA National Team USA ......... 4:02:44 + 01:53
57. 138 . 10064192156 *STOCKER Marco .. ... AUT National Team Austria .. .... 4:02:46 + 01:55

Zelenka - vypocetni technika ... www.zvt.cz -4- LL.WWW.Zmj.Cz. .. 5.5.2023 - 23:43:21



58. 110 . 10047280309 KOBR Richard ......... MX2 R. Kreuziger Cycling Academy 4:02:49 + 01:58
59. 119 . 10066177525 GRISEL Matys.......... FRA National Team France ....... :02:58 + 02:07
60. 49 .10017653677 SKOK Marcel .......... SLO National Team Slovenia . . . . .. :03:00 + 02:09
61. 12.10052055133 TROELSEN Tore........ DEN National Tem Denmark . .. ... :05:52 + 05:01
62. 10.10055662018 *CLEMMESSEN Theodor DEN National Tem Denmark ... ... :05:56  + 05:05
63. 29.10081091980 INGEBRIGTSEN Storm .. NOR National Team Norway . ..... :06:03  + 05:12
64. 78 .10059501396 *TAKACS Zsombor .. ... HUN National Team Hungaria .. ... :06:03  + 05:12
65. 108 . 10049005794 MERLOV Ville ........ SWE National Team Sweden . ..... :06:04 + 05:13
66. 83 .10089472376 YAKOVLEV Daniil ..... MX1 MIX Cannibal-Hillingdon-Shel 4: 06:04 + 05:13
67. 2.10047329920 *KRAL Krystof ........ CZE National Team Czech Republic :06:07 + 05:16
68. 62 .10023306959 LUGTHART Sjors ...... NED National Team Netherlands ... 4:06:08 + 05:17
69. 30.10020487087 *ORN-KRISTOFF Felix . NOR National Team Norway . ..... :06:11 + 05:20
70. 46 .10063901257 BERGERON Charles. . . .. CAN national Team Canada ....... :06:11 + 05:20
71. 101 . 10071935079 STOKES Ben .......... USA National Team USA ......... :06:12  + 05:21
72. 120 . 10073602166 LAMBERT WETZEL To FRA National Team France ....... :06:14 + 05:23
73. 13 .10036531796 ALBRECHT Toni ...... GER National Team German . .. ... :06:17  + 05:26
74. 37 .10076063542 LENZIUS Martti........ EST National Team Estonia ... .... :06:27  + 05:36
75. 56 .10093070975 KOCUR Franciszek .. ... POL National Team Poland ....... :06:28 + 05:37
76. 107 . 10022499334 *LARSSON Linus....... SWE National Team Sweden . ..... :06:28 + 05:37
77. 123 .10032936231 DONATI Davide . . ... ... ITA National Team Italy ......... :06:30 + 05:39
78. 131 .10089928276 USHAKOV Matvey. . .... UKR National Team Ukraine . .. ... :06:31  + 05:40
79. 50.10017651556 MAROLT Jaka ......... SLO National Team Slovenia . . .... :06:33 + 05:42
80. 42 .10082962060 MAEUIBO Markus ... .. EST National Team Estonia ....... :06:33 + 05:42
81. 79.10102568184 FRANKS Alex ......... MX1 MIX Cannibal-Hillingdon-Shel :06:36  + 05:45
82. 41 .10089847545 SAULEvar............. EST National Team Estonia ....... :06:37  + 05:46
83. 98 .10124853936 PARHAM Darren........ USA National Team USA ......... :06:39  + 05:48
84. 5.10047402870 *ZAHALKA Stépan. .. ... CZE National Team Czech Republic  4: 06: 50  + 05:59
85. 77 .10023656462 *VAS Barnabas......... HUN National Team Hungaria .. ... :06:53  + 06:02
86. 93 .10130647967 *GINTER Nicolas....... SUI National Team Switzerland .... 4:06:55 + 06:04
87. 112 .10047818354 JEZEK Vaclav.......... MX2 R. Kreuziger Cycling Academy 4:06:59 + 06:08
88. 105.10132390230 ASTROMIvan.......... SWE National Team Sweden . ..... :07:01  + 06:10
89. 111 .10047280410 KOBR Robert .......... MX2 R. Kreuziger Cycling Academy 4:07:03 + 06:12
90. 103 . 10022349083 KIHL Gabriel ........... SWE National Team Sweden . . . . ... :07:06 + 06:15
91. 128 . 10102502207 SHYRIN Daniil . ........ UKR National Team Ukraine . .. ... :07:09 + 06:18
92. 137 . 10107231763 SCHABERNIG Simon . . .. AUT National Team Austria .. .... :07:13  + 06:22
93. 76 .10063367858 *HANCZ Tamas......... HUN National Team Hungaria .. ... :07:14  + 06:23
94. 95.10034804186 *HOCHULI Florian . ..... SUI National Team Switzerland .... 4:07:27 + 06:36
95. 4.10004772683 *PESEK Adam.......... CZE National Team Czech Republic :07:31  + 06:40
96. 133 . 10079633546 GORITSCHNIG Marco .. AUT National Team Austria .. .... :07:52  + 07:01
97. 54 .10061206879 *MERNIK Sven Aleksande SLO National Team Slovenia . . .... :13:46 + 12:55
98. 88 .10036552109 *ALBRECHT Pepe...... REG Team Region Sachsen ....... :16:06 + 15:15
99. 116 . 10082855158 BERG Gabriel .......... FRA National Team France ....... :17:10  + 16:19
100. 127 . 10089913728 TESTSOV Yvhen ....... UKR National Team Ukraine . . .... 2 17:57  + 17:06
101. 22 .10046082559 JACKULIAK Robert. . . .. SVK National Team Slovakia . ..... :20:10 + 19:19
102. 32 .10109094466 KORVA Oliver ......... LUX National Team Luxemburg ... 4:20:31 + 19:40
103. 45.10022211061 NEY Matthew ......... CAN national Team Canada ....... :20:50 + 19:59
104. 15.10045891993 REIBSCHJonas......... GER National Team German . .. ... :20:51  + 20:00
105. 40 . 10088990006 KUUT Oskar .......... EST National Team Estonia ....... :20:53  + 20:02
106. 94 .10034795395 *GRAF Cedric.......... SUI National Team Switzerland . ... 4:20:55 + 20:04
107. 109 . 10081186960 *VLK Josef ........... MX2 R. Kreuziger Cycling Academy 4:20:56 + 20:05
108. 106 . 10022593506 OLDIN Alfred.......... SWE National Team Sweden . . .... :20:56  + 20:05
109. 92 .10034801560 BINGGELI Alexandre ... SUI National Team Switzerland .... 4:21:00 + 20:09
110. 33 .10035003846 URY Fynn............. LUX National Team Luxemburg ... 4:21:14 + 20:23
111. 143 .10091042160 *KEPPENS Cedric....... BEL National Team Belgium . . . ... 121015 +20:24
112. 75.10056135496 TOTH Markd .......... HUN National Team Hungaria . . ... 22116 + 20:25
113. 28 .10082281444 *WAHRE Andreas. ...... NOR National Team Norway . ..... :21:16  + 20:25
114. 134 . 10051116859 *PREYLER Gabriel . . .... AUT National Team Austria .. .... :21:17  + 20:26
115. 48 .10100795916 POWELL Ethan ........ CAN national Team Canada ....... :21:21  + 20:30
116. 86 . 10062256806 LUCA Jacob ........... REG Team Region Sachsen ....... :21:29  + 20:38
117. 96 .10034802368 POOT Mats ........... SUI National Team Switzerland . ... 4:21:29 + 20:38
118. 87 .10058544231 *ROBLER Jannes ....... REG Team Region Sachsen ....... :21:33 4+ 20:42
119. 74 .10106098984 POLLNER Balazs Laszl6 . HUN National Team Hungaria .. . .. :21:42  + 20:51
120. 39 .10075559849 RUSTEROliver. ........ EST National Team Estonia ....... :21:59 + 21:08
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121. 34 .10035012233 MASSEN Noah ........ LUX National Team Luxemburg ... 4:22:00 + 21:09

122. 102 . 10118186703 DIMAMBRO Enrico . ... USA National Team USA ......... 4:22:08 + 21:17
123. 132 . 10089601510 SHEVCHENKO Daniil .. UKR National Team Ukraine ... ... 4:22:35 + 21:44
124. 70 . 10055098004 VELICIC Bosko ........ SRB National Team Serbia ........ 4:23:28  + 22:37
125. 67 .10079717311 *STANIC Dusan ....... SRB National Team Serbia ........ 4:23:32  + 22:41
126. 136 . 10096602886 *SIEBER Florian . ....... AUT National Team Austria .. .... 4:23:51 + 23:00
DRUZSTVA PO/ TEAMS CLASSIFICATION after : 2B . ETAPE / STAGE
Cas: Rozdil Cas: Rozdil
Pot  Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Time Gap Pot Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Time Gap
Place Team Code / Team h: m: s m:s Place Team Code / Team h: m: s m:s
I.NOR..................... 12:04:53 +00:00 | 13.MX1.............c.o.... 12: 10:32  + 05:39
2.GER........... ... ... .... 12:05:02 +00:09 | 14.CAN.................... 12: 10:36  + 05:43
3NED..................... 12:05:06  +00:13 | 15 . MX2........ ..., 12: 11:58  + 07:05
4. DEN......... ... ... ... 12:05:36  +00:43 | 16.EST..................... 12: 15:07 +10:14
50USA ... 12:05:41  +00:48 | 17.UKR..................... 12: 16:17 +11:24
6.,POL..................... 12:05:57  +01:04 | 18.AUT........... .. ... ..... 12: 16:53 +12:00
TITA .. o 12:06:20  +01:27 | 19.SWE.................... 12: 18:47 +13:54
8. CZE ........ ... 12:06:20  +01:27 | 20.HUN.................... 12: 19:30  + 14:37
9.BEL ..................... 12:06:22 +01:29 | 21.SUL........ ... .. 12: 34:45  +29:52
10.FRA . ............ ... ..... 12:06:28 +01:35 | 22.REG............c.ccu... 12: 39:03 +34:10
11.SLO .. ..o 12:06:36 +01:43 | 23.LUX...........c.cuin... 12: 42:02  + 37:09
12.SVK . ... 12:06:40 + 01:47 |
BODOVACI SOUTEZ/POINTS COMPETITION . . .Bily trikot/White Jersey )
Pof St.&is. UCIID Jméno / piijmeni Druzstvo Body
Place Doss UCI ID Nom / Prenom Equipe Points
1 . 8 10054772648 *PHILIPSEN Withen Albert . .. DEN National Tem Denmark ... ... 36
2 . 25 10020231554 NORDHAGEN Jorgen....... NOR National Team Norway . . ..... 35
3 97 10072105033 AUGUST Andrew........... USA National Team USA .. ........ 29
4 9 10036115912 FRYDKIJAR Patrick ........ DEN National Tem Denmark . ... ... 28
5. 2 10047329920 *KRAL Krystof ............ CZE National Team Czech Republic . 25
6 7 10036120962 STORM Theodor .......... DEN National Tem Denmark ... ... 23
7 17 10048356908 *FIETZKE Paul............ GER National Team German . ...... 15
8 . 119 10066177525 GRISEL Matys............. FRA National Team France ........ 15
9 63 10023072341 *REMIJN Senna ........... NED National Team Netherlands ... 14
10 . 31 10035003341 BERNSMats............... LUX National Team Luxemburg . . . .. 13
11 . 66 10023132258 VAN DER WERFF Thom . ... NED National Team Netherlands ... 12
12 . 11 10098917045 JENSEN Andreas .......... DEN National Tem Denmark . ... ... 10
13 . 124 10030767370 NEGRENTE Mattia......... ITA National Team Italy .......... 10
14 . 62 10023306959 LUGTHART Sjors ......... NED National Team Netherlands ... 10
15 . 14 10058744291 LEIDERT Louis............ GER National Team German . ...... 9
16 . 85 10048545753 KESSLER Bruno .......... REG Team Region Sachsen ........ 9
17 . 51 10017556374 RAVBARAnze............. SLO National Team Slovenia .. ... .. 9
18 . 65 10053117584 VLOT Mees .............. NED National Team Netherlands . . . 8
19 . 24 10046068819 SCHWARZBACHER Matthias SVK National Team Slovakia ... ... 7
20 . 18 10054398994 *KINGSIan ............... GER National Team German . ...... 6
21 . 121 10029255079 CATTANI Alessandro . .. .... ITA National Team Italy........... 4
22 . 27 10094079573 HAUGLAND Kasper ....... NOR National Team Norway . ...... 4
23 111 10047280410 KOBR Robert ............. MX2 R. Kreuziger Cycling Academy 3
24 139 10065111434 DRIESEN Niels ........... BEL National Team Belgium ....... 2
25 . 29 10081091980 INGEBRIGTSEN Storm . ..... NOR National Team Norway . ...... 2
26 . 30 10020487087 *ORN-KRISTOFF Felix ..... NOR National Team Norway . ...... 1

VRCHARSKA SOUTEZ/MOUNTAIN COMPETITION . .Puntikovany trikot/Red and White Polka ...

Pof St.&is. UCIID Jméno / piijmeni Druzstvo Body
Place Doss UCI ID Nom / Prenom Equipe Points
1 . 97 10072105033 AUGUST Andrew........... USA National Team USA .. ........ 8
2 . 84 10023419117 VIJFVINKEL Mika ......... MX1 MIX Cannibal-Hillingdon-Shelb 6
3 . 25 10020231554 NORDHAGEN Jorgen....... NOR National Team Norway . . .. ... 4
4 99 10096095961 NEFF Henry .............. USA National Team USA ......... 4
5 7 10036120962 STORM Theodor .......... DEN National Tem Denmark ... ... 3
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6 142 10065119316 WIDARJano............... BEL National Team Belgium ....... 3
7 117 10066042634 BISIAUXLéo.............. FRA National Team France ........ 2
8 139 10065111434 DRIESEN Niels ........... BEL National Team Belgium . ...... 1
9 52 10017556475 *OMRZEL Jakob........... SLO National Team Slovenia ....... 1
SPRINTERSKA SOUTEZ/SPRINT COMPETITION Zeleny trikot/Green Jersey
Pof St.&is. UCIID Jméno / piijmeni Druzstvo Body
___Place Doss_UCILID ____Nom/Prenom __________ Equipe. _ _ _ _ ____________. Points . _ _ _____
1 . 8 10054772648 *PHILIPSEN Withen Albert . .. DEN National Tem Denmark ... ... 7
2 . 51 10017556374 RAVBARAnze............. SLO National Team Slovenia .. ... .. 3
3 122 10093614377 *FINN Lorenzo Mark ... ... .. ITA National Team Italy .......... 2
4 125 10030841839 GUALDI Simone........... ITA National Team Italy .......... 2
5 2 10047329920 *KRAL Krystof ............ CZE National Team Czech Republic . 2
6 17 10048356908 *FIETZKE Paul............ GER National Team German . ...... 1
7 . 30 10020487087 *ORN-KRISTOFF Felix ..... NOR National Team Norway ....... 1

NEJLEPSI MLADY ZAVODNIK PO /BEST YOUNG RIDER AFTER : 2B .ETAPE /STAGE
(prvni 3 zavodnici)

Pof St.¢is. UCIID Pfijmeni, jmén Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Cas/Temps Roz/Ecart
Rang Doss.  UCIID __ NomPremom _ Kode EQU /Equipe . homes hims
1. 17.10048356908 *FIETZKE Paul......... GER National Team German . ...... 4.01 37
2. 8 . 10054772648 *PHILIPSEN Withen Alber DEN National Tem Denmark . ... .. 4:01 38 +00 01
3. 18.10054398994 *KINGSIan ........... GER National Team German . ...... 4.01 39 +00 03
NOSITELE TRIKOTU PO / PRESENTATION JERSEYS AFTER : 2B .ETAPE / STAGE
Zluty trikot/Yellow Jersey . . . . .: 25 .10020231554 . . NORDHAGEN Jorgen . . . . NOR National Team Norway
Bily trikot/White Jersey. . . . . .: 8. 10054772648 . . *PHILIPSEN Withen Albert . DEN National Tem Denmark
Puntikovany trikot/Red and White : 97 . 10072105033 . . AUGUST Andrew. . . . . . USA National Team USA
Zeleny trikot/Green Jersey . . . . .: 51 .10017556374. .RAVBAR Anze. . . . . .. SLO National Team Slovenia
Modry trikot/Blue Jersey . . . . . . 17 .10048356908 . . *FIETZKE Paul . . . . . . . GER National Team German

PORADI MECHANICKYCH VOZU / ORDER OF MECHANICAL CARS :

Por  Mech. viz Pof  Mech. viz
Place Mechanical car Place Mechanical car
1.. NOR | 13 .. SVK
2.. USA | 14 .. SLO
3..NED | 15 LUX
4.. GER | 16 .. CAN
5.. DEN | 17 .. EST
6 .. REG | 18 .. MX2
7..CZE | 19 .. UKR
8.. FRA | 20 .. AUT
9..1ITA | 21 HUN
10.. POL | 22 .. SWE
11.. BEL | 23 .. SUI
12.. MX1 | 24 .. SRB
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SDELENI SBORU ROZHODCICH / COMMISSAIRES COMMUNIQUE No: 2

All riders involved in the crash are creditted with the time 1:20:57.

Breaching Art. 2.12.007.8.1 (failing to respect the instructions of the commissaires) are riders bellow fined with 100 CHF

15
20
27
28
32
39
40
45
76
87
93
95
96
98
100
102
107
127
128
133
137

Cilovy rozhod¢i / Finish Junge
Robert Skala , Zdenék Fous

10004772683
10047402870
10045891993
10080448851
10094079573
10082281444
10109094466
10075559849
10088990006
10022211061
10063367858
10058544231
10130647967
10034804186
10034802368
10124853936
10071895673
10118186703
10022499334
10089913728
10102502207
10079633546
10107231763

*PESEK Adam
*ZAHALKA Stépan
REIBSCH Jonas
DUNAR Dominik
HAUGLAND Kasper
*WAHRE Andreas
KORVA Oliver
RUSTER Oliver
KOUT Oskar

NEY Matthew
*HANCZ Tamas
*RORLER Jannes
*GINTER Nicolas
*HOCHULI Florian
POOT Mats
PARHAM Darren
MAKOHON Jack
DIMAMBRO Enrico
*LARSSON Linus
TESTSOV Yvhen
SHYRIN Daniil
GORITSCHNIG Marco
SCHABERNIG Simon

CZE National Team Czech Republic
CZE National Team Czech Republic
GER National Team German
SVK National Team Slovakia
NOR National Team Norway
NOR National Team Norway
LUX National Team Luxemburg
EST National Team Estonia
EST National Team Estonia
CAN national Team Canada
HUN National Team Hungaria
REG Team Region Sachsen
SUI National Team Switzerland
SUI National Team Switzerland
SUI National Team Switzerland
USA National Team USA

USA National Team USA

USA National Team USA

SWE National Team Sweden
UKR National Team Ukraine
UKR National Team Ukraine
AUT National Team Austria
AUT National Team Austria

Hlavni rozhod¢i / President of Commissaires Panel

Sandro Coccioni



